
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 
9 

72 

44 

16 

1 

111 

66 

3 

56 

50 

17 

22 

669 

60 

6 

7 

77 

12 

35 

97 

33 

Rider 
SCHLOSSER Markus 

DELANNOY Sébastien 

PAIVÄRINTA  Pekka 

BIRCHALL Ben 

STREUER Bennie 

GÄLLROS  Billy 

ROSCHER Mike 

HOLDEN John 

RUTZ  Jakob 

DICHAMP Olivier 

GRAY Brian 

BACHMAIER Günther 

AXELSSON Tomas 

RÖSINGER Eckart 

BAKER Tonny 

GALLERNE Philippe 

REEVES Tim 

DEROO Jean-Claude 

SATTLER Josef 

GRABMÜLLER Michael 

HEGARTY Sean 

R. FMN 
FMS 

FFM 

SML 

ACU 

KNMV 

SVEMO 

DMSB 

ACU 

FMS 

FMS 

ACU 

OeAMTC 

SVEMO 

DMSB 

ACU 

FFM 

ACU 

FMB 

DMSB 

OeAMTC 

ACU 

Passenger 
HOFER Thomas 

ROUSSEAU  Kevin 

KAINULAINEN Kirsi 

BIRCHALL Tom 

KOERTS Geert 

DAALHUIZEN Gerard 

BURKARD Anna 

RAMSAY  Stuart 

FRIES  Marcel 

PEUGEOT Vincent 

CHRISTIE Adam 

WECHSELBERGER Manfred 

NEILANDS Artis 

WERNER Steffen 

BAKER MILLIGAN Fiona 

DEELEY Helen 

CLUZE Grégory 

BURTON  Flavien 

NEUBERT Uwe 

KIRCHHOFER Sophia 

NEAVE James 

P. FMN 
FMS 

FFM 

SML 

ACU 

KNMV 

KNMV 

FMS 

ACU 

FMS 

FMS 

ACU 

AUT 

LMSF 

DMSB 

ACU 

ACU 

FFM 

FMB 

DMSB 

OeAMTC

ACU 

Team 
Sidecar Racing Team Schlosser 

Team Sand Seb 72 

44 - Racing 

Birchall Racing 

Team Streuer 

Sidecar Team Gällros - Daalhuizen 

Roscher-Burkurd Penz13 Racing 

Sillicon Barnes Racing 

Sidecar-Racing-Team-Rutz 

A.C.T. 

Brian Gray's Powerbiking 

MSV-Schwanenstadt / PSV-Wels 

Sidecarraingteam 669 

Team Early Grey 

Cumbria express 

Team Gallerne 

Remse Racing Team 

Team DBR 2 

Sattler Motorsport PSV Wels 

Polizeisportverein Wels Delta Racing Tea

Hegarty Racing 

Bike 
SUZUKI LCR 

SUZUKI LCR 

BMW LCR 

HONDA LCR 

SUZUKI LCR 

SUZUKI LCR 

BMW LCR 

SUZUKI LCR 

YAMAHA LCR 

SUZUKI LCR 

YAMAHA LCR 

SUZUKI LCR 

SUZUKI ART 

SUZUKI Baker 

SUZUKI Baker 

SUZUKI RCN 

YAMAHA LCR 

SUZUKI LCR 

BMW LCR 

YAMAHA LCR 

SUZUKI LCR 

Laps 
10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

2 

1 

1 

Total Tm 
16:05.992 

16:08.270 

16:09.113 

16:23.782 

16:38.928 

16:49.851 

16:50.224 

17:00.793 

17:02.030 

17:02.824 

17:18.808 

17:28.104 

17:48.991 

17:49.915 

16:08.476 

16:23.804 

16:52.595 

17:08.567 

3:23.631 

1:56.131 

2:16.062 

Diff 

2.278 

3.121 

17.790 

32.936 

43.859 

44.232 

54.801 

56.038 

56.832 

1:12.816 

1:22.112 

1:42.999 

1:43.923 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:34.804 

1:34.917 

1:34.832 

1:36.961 

1:37.421 

1:38.503 

1:38.641 

1:38.376 

1:38.868 

1:40.623 

1:41.344 

1:42.650 

1:43.412 

1:45.321 

1:45.995 

1:47.303 

1:37.377 

1:52.293 

1:38.577 

Points 
25 

20 

16 

25 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

20 

5 

16 

13 

4 

3 

11 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.278 

Avg. Speed 

155,330 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.804 

Best Speed 

158,272 

Best Lap by 
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1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

9 

72 

44 

1 

111 

66 

3 

56 

50 

17 

669 

7 

77 

35 

33 

Course Sprint 

Superside World Championship 

Pos   No.  Rider 
SCHLOSSER Markus 

DELANNOY Sébastien 

PAIVÄRINTA  Pekka 

STREUER Bennie 

GÄLLROS  Billy 

ROSCHER Mike 

HOLDEN John 

RUTZ  Jakob 

DICHAMP Olivier 

GRAY Brian 

AXELSSON Tomas 

GALLERNE Philippe 

REEVES Tim 

SATTLER Josef 

HEGARTY Sean 

R. FMN 
FMS 

FFM 

SML 

KNMV 

SVEMO 

DMSB 

ACU 

FMS 

FMS 

ACU 

SVEMO 

FFM 

ACU 

DMSB 

ACU 

Passenger 
HOFER Thomas 

ROUSSEAU  Kevin 

KAINULAINEN Kirsi 

KOERTS Geert 

DAALHUIZEN Gerard 

BURKARD Anna 

RAMSAY  Stuart 

FRIES  Marcel 

PEUGEOT Vincent 

CHRISTIE Adam 

NEILANDS Artis 

DEELEY Helen 

CLUZE Grégory 

NEUBERT Uwe 

NEAVE James 

P. FMN 
FMS 

FFM 

SML 

KNMV 

KNMV 

FMS 

ACU 

FMS 

FMS 

ACU 

LMSF 

ACU 

FFM 

DMSB 

ACU 

Team 
Sidecar Racing Team Schlosser 

Team Sand Seb 72 

44 - Racing 

Team Streuer 

Sidecar Team Gällros - Daalhuizen 

Roscher-Burkurd Penz13 Racing 

Sillicon Barnes Racing 

Sidecar-Racing-Team-Rutz 

A.C.T. 

Brian Gray's Powerbiking 

Sidecarraingteam 669 

Team Gallerne 

Remse Racing Team 

Sattler Motorsport PSV Wels 

Hegarty Racing 

Bike 
SUZUKI LCR 

SUZUKI LCR 

BMW LCR 

SUZUKI LCR 

SUZUKI LCR 

BMW LCR 

SUZUKI LCR 

YAMAHA LCR 

SUZUKI LCR 

YAMAHA LCR 

SUZUKI ART 

SUZUKI RCN 

YAMAHA LCR 

BMW LCR 

SUZUKI LCR 

Laps 
10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

2 

1 

Total Tm 
16:05.992 

16:08.270 

16:09.113 

16:38.928 

16:49.851 

16:50.224 

17:00.793 

17:02.030 

17:02.824 

17:18.808 

17:48.991 

16:23.804 

16:52.595 

3:23.631 

2:16.062 

Diff 

2.278 

3.121 

32.936 

43.859 

44.232 

54.801 

56.038 

56.832 

1:12.816 

1:42.999 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:34.804 

1:34.917 

1:34.832 

1:37.421 

1:38.503 

1:38.641 

1:38.376 

1:38.868 

1:40.623 

1:41.344 

1:43.412 

1:47.303 

1:37.377 

1:38.577 

Points 
25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

3.121 

Avg. Speed 

155,330 

Best Lap Tm 

1:34.804 

Best Speed 

158,272 

Best Lap by 
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1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps) 

DNF 

16 

22 

60 

6 

12 

97 

Superside WC / F2 WT 

Course Sprint 

F2 World Trophy 

Pos No. Rider 
BIRCHALL Ben 

BACHMAIER Günther 

RÖSINGER Eckart 

BAKER Tonny 

DEROO Jean-Claude 

GRABMÜLLER Michael 

R. FMN 
ACU 

OeAMTC 

DMSB 

ACU 

FMB 

OeAMTC 

Passenger 
BIRCHALL Tom 

WECHSELBERGER Manfred 

WERNER Steffen 

BAKER MILLIGAN Fiona 

BURTON  Flavien 

KIRCHHOFER Sophia 

P. FMN 
ACU 

AUT 

DMSB 

ACU 

FMB 

OeAMTC

Team 
Birchall Racing 

MSV-Schwanenstadt / PSV-Wels 

Team Early Grey 

Cumbria express 

Team DBR 2 

Polizeisportverein Wels Delta Racing Tea

Bike 
HONDA LCR 

SUZUKI LCR 

SUZUKI Baker 

SUZUKI Baker 

SUZUKI LCR 

YAMAHA LCR 

Laps 
10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

1 

Total Tm 
16:23.782 

17:28.104 

17:49.915 

16:08.476 

17:08.567 

1:56.131 

Diff 

1:04.322 

1:26.133 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:36.961 

1:42.650 

1:45.321 

1:45.995 

1:52.293 

Points 
25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:22.112 

Avg. Speed 

152,522 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.961 

Best Speed 

154,751 

Best Lap by 

16 - BIRCHALL/BIRCHALL 

Printed: 2016.06.18. 15:16:01 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hungary 

FIM Sidecar World Champ. (Grobnik, CRO) 

Automotodrom Grobnik 4,168 km 

2016.06.18. 14:10 


	sc_r1_abs
	ss_r1_mod
	f2_r1_mod

